ISS-64 — Sleeves — Internal Support

SKU: I1SS-64

Description

information@hydrasearch.com

+1.410.643.8900

e Equal to Aeroquip P/N FF9700 Material: Nickel-Aluminum Bronze — Rings Buna-N — Bonding The Internal Support
Sleeve provides support for large diameter hose subjected to vacuum service. The Support Sleeve is stacked in
the hose assembly after one fitting is attached and provides vacuum protection while maintaining flexibility.
Hydrasearch Internal Support Sleeves are approved for use by various NAVSEA letters. Internal Support Sleeves
are to be used in hoses 4? (-64) and larger per NAVSEA technical directive S6430-AE-TED-010.

Specification Table

pa_bonding-material
a

b

G

d

e
equal_to_aeroquip_no
hose_size
drawing_number
pa_no-of-rings

pa_nsn-no

Buna-N

3-1/2

3.91

1.000

2

FF9700-64-262

4

C17702

4

4720-01-223-3692


mailto:information@hydrasearch.com
tel:+14106438900

pa_ring-material Nickel-Aluminum Bronze



