

ISS-64 - Sleeves - Internal Support

SKU: ISS-64



Description

• Equal to Aeroquip P/N FF9700 Material: Nickel-Aluminum Bronze – Rings Buna-N – Bonding The Internal Support Sleeve provides support for large diameter hose subjected to vacuum service. The Support Sleeve is stacked in the hose assembly after one fitting is attached and provides vacuum protection while maintaining flexibility. Hydrasearch Internal Support Sleeves are approved for use by various NAVSEA letters. Internal Support Sleeves are to be used in hoses 4? (-64) and larger per NAVSEA technical directive S6430-AE-TED-010.

Specification Table

pa_bonding-material	Buna-N
а	3-1/2
b	3.91
С	4
d	1.000
е	2
equal_to_aeroquip_no	FF9700-64-262
hose_size	4
drawing_number	C17702
pa_no-of-rings	4
pa_nsn-no	4720-01-223-3692